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JORDAN TURNER
ZACHARY TAYLOR
TIMOTHY HOOPER
BRADY HESTER
SEBASTIAN VIVEVAS
COREY BOBO
JAMIE COLON

TOM ARMSTRONG
GLENN GRUSCHOW
SIERRA BLANTON
CASEY POLSLEY
DAVID MARTIN
JONATHAN SEXTON
BROOK PADGETT
CRAIG BASS

EMILY DOVER
BRANDON BARTON
JAMES BASSO
MATT PHELPS
BRADLEY FULLER
SAMANTHA QUATTLEBAUM
ALESA CONSTIEN
AMANDA LUPER
LARRY LASCODY
DANE GREGORY
MICHAEL WILLS
SETH STANG
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27
21
16
16
44
38
16
51
40
12
21
39
23
34
53
22
26
52
40
18
19
20
27
69
44
34
33

CHASING CANCER AWAY 5K- 3/2/2013

CANTON

LAWRENCEVILLE

WOODSTOCK
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
KENNESAW
BALL GROUND
CUMMING
JASPER
ACWORTH
SMYRNA
CANTON

BALL GROUND
KENNESAW
CANTON
CANTON
WALESKA
BALL GROUND
GREENWOOD
GREENWOOD
WALESKA
MARIETTA
MILTON

BALL GROUND
CANTON
CANTON

17.21
18.08
19.31
21.42
21.59
22.12
22.23
23.09
23.52
24.17
24.43
24.45
24.53
24.56
25.21
25.35
25.39
26.02
26.06
26.19
26.19
26.36
26.38
26.46
26.48
27.01
27.07



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

PATRICK DE ALBUQUERQUE
CHRISTOPHER BLANTON

PATRICK WILSON
MATT DEBES
TAYLOR MARTIN
COREY RAGSDALE
LANDON GREGORY
TANNER GREGORY
JUSTIN DEAN
WALKER WILKIE
DONNA GOODALL
KIMBERLY MELLO
ROBERT MELLO
TIM RAGSDALE
DARRELL CHAMBERS
JESSICA DELUCA
ERIN THOMAS
WILLIAM BROWN
NICK LACZKO
JAMIE BOBO
DEANNA GRAMLING
DAVID CHADWICK
ANNA HYDE

HALEY BRANNON
PETER LACZKO
ALEX PENCE

KATHERINE BECHDOL

SCOTT REED
JOEL FELLOWS
SALLY BRADSHAW
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46
10
23
26
33
26
11
14
28
10
41
30
40
52
43
37
35
45
13
38
30
49
12
20
42
10
27
44
47
49

ACWORTH
JASPER
ACWORTH
BALL GROUND
SMYRNA
WOODSTOCK
BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON
DUNWOODY
DUNWOODY
ACWORTH
CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
CANTON
TALKING ROCK
MARIETTA
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
TATE
ALPHARETTA
JASPER
JASPER
CANTON

27.29
27.38
27.59
28.00
28.09
28.10
28.11
28.12
28.15
28.16
28.29
28.33
28.33
28.35
28.42
28.53
29.13
29.21
29.32
29.55
30.02
30.18
30.21
30.21
30.37
30.51
30.53
31.07
31.11
31.19



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

CLAY PADGETT
HOLLY VARNER
TRACY ROACH
CHRISTOPHER PENCE
HALEY WARREN
MAXON GLOSSON
SHANNON CHAPMAN
LAURA ANDERSON
WILL HAMILTON
JOSH HILL

JENNIFER TYSON

LEE GADDIS

LOUISE DAVIES
STEPHANIE MARTIN
VICTORIA BLANTON
EMILY GALLOWAY
VICTORIA BLANTON
McKINLEY BLANTON
DAVON PAINTER
CAROLE HALEY
MELISSA SNEED
JONATHAN BLANTON
RENEE CAVAN
MOLLY CHILDS
DEIDRE HOLLANDS
MARY GRACE WILKIE
HEATH WILKIE
JAMES CALL

LORI DAVIS

CAMILLE CHAMBERS

41
34
32
34
22
10
25
44
28
16
29
39
32
44
26
23
12
10
10
49
36

39
31
43

36
31
40
21

CANTON
KENNESAW
CANTON
TATE
ALPHARETTA
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
ACWORTH
ELLIJAY
WOODSTOCK
CANTON
KENNESAW
NEWNAN
CANTON
CANTON
JASPER
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON

31.22
31.24
31.34
31.36
31.47
31.48
32.12
32.12
32.16
32.19
32.24
32.29
32.31
32.33
32.59
33.05
33.20
33.24
33.25
33.27
33.34
33.35
33.39
33.53
34.05
34.15
34.15
34.17
34.21
34.38



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

ALESSANDRA ELLIOTT
DONNA GREGORY
CHEYENNE HEARD
ANSLEY HENSON
PAYTON CAMPBELL
DAVID FROST

NANCY CHADWICK
HANNAH GOODALL
CHRISTOPHER LIPSCOMB
DIANE PRESCOTT
JAMIE TARABULA
HEATHER AULTMAN
KIMBERLEE MANKIN
SEHERZADA DONO
RACHEL BECK

KEVIN GREEN

LINDA PAYNE

LISA PAYNE

STEPHEN GAY
JUSTIN CHAPMAN
LINDA MCCLURE

LISA CHASTAIN
ELIZABETH GLOSSON
HAROLD FREDIANI
JENNIFER HENSON
ANDREA EDMONDSON
LEEANNE TEAGUE
SHANNON SILVERS
COOPER GLOSSON
ERIN CAVENDISH
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40
45
17
14
12
60
46
15
15
22
31
23
22
22
20
20
39
43
38
37
49
47
35
70
31
33
28
38

29

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
MILTON
MARIETTA
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
WOODSTOCK
CANTON

LAWRENCEVILLE

SUWANEE
CANTON
ACWORTH
BALL GROUND
CANTON
JASPER

BALL GROUND
ELLUJAY
ELLUJAY
CANTON
ROSWELL
CANTON
CANTON
CUMMING
JASPER
CANTON
DALLAS

34.39
34.40
34.42
34.42
34.43
34.47
34.50
35.05
35.06
35.07
35.18
35.23
35.27
35.27
35.36
35.37
36.11
36.12
36.27
36.30
36.43
36.48
36.52
36.59
37.03
37.04
37.33
37.34
37.35
37.41



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

CARRIE JENKINS
CONNIE SMITH
JENNIFER GRAMZA
COLLEEN BRENNAN
PEYTON SPARKS
AUDREY SPARKS
CINDY SPARKS
ASHLEY BARTON
LUELLA LEDFORD
JENNIFER BLAKENEY
SARAH JESS HURT
ZACHARY CHAPMAN
R. PERRY MARSHALL
JIM STEPHENS
ABBY HEFNER
DALTON BOLES
KAILEY MARSHALL
MELISSA CRONAN
DONNA TROTTER
KRISTA CHAPMAN
IDALIA DALGADO
EDDIE ROBINSON
SHAWN MILLER
PAMELA COALSON
KATHY FELLOWS
CHRIS BOLING
MEGAN HARRIS
CHRISTY WOODALL
GENA STANG

KATIE LEE SMITH
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37
42
44
27

14
33
25
65
36
27

54
65

22
23
45
57
37
30
50
39
48
47
30
15
44
33

KENNESAW
CANTON
WHITE
KENNESAW
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
CANTON
TYRONE
TALKING ROCK
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
CANTON
JASPER
JASPER
ACWORTH
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK

37.41
37.51
38.09
38.22
38.47
38.47
38.50
38.53
39.09
39.37
40.00
40.11
40.19
40.24
40.28
40.29
40.31
40.34
40.42
40.45
41.02
41.04
41.07
41.11
41.15
41.20
41.36
41.46
42.19
42.22



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

JOANNA SMITH
DANIELLE EQUITZ
TARA BENSON
JULIANNA ADAMS
JENNIFER JONES
MCcKENZIE CLEGHORN
RACHEL CHAPMAN
ANDREA SHELDON
NIKKI TAYLOR
TRACEY HARRIS
AMY BLANTON
BROOKE ORTMAN
BOB PENDERGRASS
LYNN SMITH
ROBIN PADGETT
ERICK GARRISON
JENNIFER POOLE
JENNIFER GORDON
TOQEEN CHOUHAN
HAYDNE CHOUHAN
CONNIE GARRISON
AMANDA COLLINS
ALICIA MITCHELL
MIA BOICE

JULIA FOWLER
JESSICA FOWLER
GAIL DAY

PHYLLIS STEPHENS
CINDY HAWKINS
MELISSA ROPER
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39
35
33
32
36
14
14
36
32
39
36
42
67
44
46
28
41
33
34
33
49
33
15
15
46
31
31
64
51
31

ALPHARETTA
MARIETTA
TALKING ROCK
BALL GROUND
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CANTON
CANTON
ACWORTH
JASPER
CANTON
JASPER
WALESKA
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
MABLETON
MABLETON
MABLETON
CANTON
CHARLOTTE
CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CARTESVILLE
TYRONE
JASPER

BALL GROUND

42.22
42.28
42.29
42.29
43.01
43.27
43.28
43.46
43.52
43.53
43.58
44.01
44.04
44.13
44.13
45.02
44.45
45.02
45.23
45.25
45.50
45.50
46.08
46.08
46.14
46.21
46.21
46.22
47.05
48.28



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

WENDY OLIVER
BEVERLY MARTIN
JOHN MARTIN
SHANNON KELLY
LINDSEY RUSSELL
JOEY JONES

KAYLA BLANKENSHIP
BRITTANY HODGES
ANGIE JONES

KRISTY UNDERWOOD
NATHAN UNDERWOOD
KALLIE JOHNSON
ANGELA HAVATTER
HUNTER BICE

BYRAN LINDSEY
MARY SMITH

KATHY HOGAN
KATHLEEN REDDY
MACKENNA REDDY
MARTHA FAST
DARBY BLANTON
SHARILYN GUGLIOTTA
MELISSA BAUSE
CHRISTINA MITCHELL
MEGAN PRUETT
SYLVIA LEARY
TAMIKA JACKSON
KELLY SALY

JULIE NEIGHBORS
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20
66
69
36
21
47
23
18
44
37
38
21

37
31
49
35
57
44
14
68
15
45
28
38
14
51
33
24
35

CANTON
NEWNAN
NEWNAN
BALL GROUND
CANTON
JASPER
JASPER
WOODSTOCK
JASPER
CARTERSVILLE
CARTERSVILLE
CANTON

POWDER SPRINGS

CANTON
WOODSTOCK
BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
JASPER
CUMMING
WOODSTOCK
CANTON
JASPER
WOODSTOCK
KENNESAW
CANTON

BALL GROUND

48.29
48.31
48.39
48.39
48.49
48.50
48.56
49.12
49.13
49.27
49.30
49.30

49.47
49.48
49.48
49.53
49.54
49.57
49.58
49.58
50.12
50.17
50.17
50.22
50.23
50.25
50.26
50.59
51.16



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

LEIGH KEEVER
JENNIFER HOWELL
LISA CLARK

MAGGIE MURRAY
MISSI KENNEDY
BUFFI STANLEY
BRITTANY McNAIR
KRYSTAL RUSSELL
MELANIE ANDERSON
ANDREA VANN

AMY HALL

HARLEY GIBBS

KORI FOWLER
DAVID DARBY
CAROL CLOUD
JAMIE PRITCHETT
BROOKE WEHUNT
ASHLEY IVANYISKY
JESSICA CHRISTIAN
MAGNON INGRAM
DEE BLALOCK
DANIELLE JORDAN
JENNIFER GRUSCHOW
DONALD GRUSCHOW
BRANDY CARDER
GERI CHASON
BAILEY ARNOLD
ALISA ARNOLD

BETH GORMAN
ASHLEY MAYO
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34
33
29
25
39
35
26
27
26
53
28
14
13
41
46
31
20
24
30
37
35
25
73
75
29
30
11
44
46
38

SMYRNA

BALL GROUND
JASPER
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON
JONESBORO
WHITE
ATLANTA
CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CANTON
WALESKA
BALL GROUND
CANTON
CARTERSVILLE
BALL GROUND
CANTON

BALL GROUND
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
JASPER
CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
JASPER

51.17
51.37
51.43
51.43
51.53
51.53
52.04
52.05
52.06
52.07
52.07
52.26
52.27
52.29
52.41
52.44
52.46
53.06
53.08
53.09
53.11
53.11
53.12
53.13
53.25
53.28
53.36
53.39
53.40
53.44



238 AMY PRIEST F 34 BALL GROUND 53.45
239 MICHELLE ALPEN F 36 MARIETTA 53.46
240 APRIL SCOGIN TAYLOR F 36 ALPHARETTA 53.47
241 TONY FOUNTAIN M 45 JASPER 53.49
242 SHADAWN SOOUDI F 16 CANTON 54.09
243 TAYLOR MACNAUGHTON F 16 CANTON 54.10
244 COURTNEY COWART F 24 BALL GROUND 54.15
245 AMANDA BLANTON F 32 CANTON 54.38
246 AUSTIN WALLER M 11 CANTON 54.38
247 HANNAH YOUNKER F 23 CANTON 54.50
248 COTY GOLEY F 26 JASPER 54.56
249 RENAE FOUNTAIN F 45 CANTON 54.56
250 MISTI MARTIN F 39 BALL GROUND 55.14
251 HOLLI KIMSEY F 40 BALL GROUND 55.14
252 TAMMY PADGETT F 39 CANTON 55.15
253 KRISTEN FOSTER F 42 ALPHARETTA 55.16
254 TRACI SOUTHERN F 41 JASPER 55.17
255 HEIDI BROWN F 48 CANTON 55.28
256 BECKY GADDIS F 50 CANTON 55.29
257 MINDY WHARTON F 33 JASPER 55.30
258 CASEY LONG F 26 ELLUJAY 55.32
259 MELISSA HAMILTON F 25 ACWORTH 55.34
260 LAURA MILFORD F 22 WILLIAMSTON 55.36
261 BRANDY JONES F 27 ELLUJAY 55.37
262 REGINA HILL F 49 ELLUJAY 55.37
263 EMILY JONES F 9 CANTON 55.38
264 CHRIS JONES M 39 CANTON 55.39
265 AMY KELLEY F 36 BALL GROUND 55.41
266 CHESSA McGINNIS F 28 CANTON 55.43
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

McKINLEY BROCK
JAMIE BROCK
VICKI ADAMS
LISA BASS

JESSIE WILLIAMS

SONYA BLACKWELL
PAM YOUNKER
CARLA BARNES
BARBARA JACOBY
TAMMY WATKINS
NICOLE AKERS
KAREN SEXTON
MELISSA PINNELL
NANCY SEXTON
CHRISTY SPARKS
JOY BOWEN
HANNAH POPE
JENNIFER WARREN
LISA FOWLER
ROSY WHEELER
NICOLE CELMER
PAMELA CELMER
LEESA RUSSELL
CINDY DAVIS
DAWN CAYLOR
JOELY SIMMONS
MARIE WORBINGTON
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34
55
51
24

39
55
40
37
33
37
24
21
50
55
55
22
38
47
54
30
57
51
55
45
12
58

CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
KENNESAW
CANTON

BALL GROUND
CANTON
WALESKA
WALESKA
JASPER
MARIETTA
CANTON
TALKING ROCK
BALL GROUND
CANTON
KENNESAW
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
JASPER
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
CANTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND

55.54
55.54
55.55
55.56
56.04

56.29
56.33
56.34
56.35
57.07
57.34
57.44
57.45
57.46
57.47
57.48
57.49
57.49
57.51
57.54
57.56
57.57
58.14
58.23
58.24
58.24
58.25



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

ANGELA HARLOW
CHRIS HARLOW
JUSTIN VANTREASE
CHAD ROBERTS
BRITTANY HAUGHT
KRISTI HEFNER
BRENDA KELLEY
ROBERT LEE
DEDRA BOLING
MALLORY BURT
KEVIN McGINNIS
CARL HILL

RYNE COOLEY
CHERYL FAUCETT
KAREN JORDAN

VICKI KNIGHT MATHIS

SYDNEY MATHIS
JESSIE BLAKENSHIP
ALISE BOBO

KAYLA DOYAL

RICK KELLEY
ELAINE BRYAN
DEBBIE THOMPSON
TYLER PINSON
ADDIE PINSON

34
35
29
21
33
33
55
46
30

22
32
49
26
55
58
47

35
22
23
58
66
57

30

CANTON
CANTON

BALL GROUND
TALKING ROCK
BALL GROUND
ELLIJAY
JASPER

DAWSONVILLE
CANTON
ELLUJAY
BELTON

BALL GROUND
BALL GROUND
CANTON

CANTON
CANTON
WOODSTOCK
BALL GROUND

CANTON
WHITE
WHIT

58.30
58.31
58.51
58.55
59.00
59.29
59.43
59.44
59.45

59.46
59.47
59.47
59.48
60.06
60.14
61.33
61.33
61.36
61.48
61.48
63.40
64.17
64.18
64.29
64.29



